

May 7-1920

(57)

check book

2 M.	+ 6.73	4242.72	H.I.
	- 2.15	4240.57	
	+ 7.75	4248.32	H.I.
	- 2.70	4245.62	
	- 2.89	4242.73	
	+ 7.09	4249.82	H.I.
	- 2.45	4247.37	
	+ 7.17	4254.54	H.I.
	- 1.39	4253.15	
	+ 7.63	4260.78	H.I.
	- 1.92	4258.86	
	+ 7.78	4266.64	H.I.
	- 3.72	4262.92	
	- 2.95	4260.97	
	+ 6.16	4267.13	H.I.
	- 2.35	4264.78	
	+ 5.86	4270.64	H.I.
	- 4.58	4266.06	
	+ 4.89	4270.95	H.I.
	- 4.25	4266.70	
	+ 2.68	4269.38	H.I.
	- 3.11	4266.27	
	- 9.11	4257.16	
	+ 3.40	4260.56	H.I.
	- 4.46	4256.10	
	+ 2.06	4258.16	H.I.
	- 4.50	4253.66	
	+ 5.85	4259.51	H.I.
	- 6.10	4253.41	
	+ 3.72	4257.13	H.I.
	- 3.44	4253.69	
	- 1.14	4252.55	
	+ 1.83	4254.38	H.I.
	- 4.80	4249.58	
	+ 5.20	4254.78	H.I.
	- 4.91	4249.87	
	+ 5.88	4255.75	H.I.
3 M.	- 3.68	4252.07	
	- 0.72	4251.35	
	+ 11.76	4263.11	H.I.
	- 2.60	4260.51	
	+ 4.97	4265.48	H.I.
	- 4.50	4260.98	
	+ 5.18	4266.16	H.I.
5.39	- 5.39	4260.77	
	+ 4.75	4265.52	H.I.
	- 2.07	4263.45	
	+ 5.34	4268.79	H.I.
7 M.	- 3.51	4265.28	
	- 5.60	4259.68	H.I.
	- 2.58	4257.10	
	+ 3.63	4260.73	H.I.
7 M.	- 3.30	4257.43	
	- 3.53	4253.90	
	+ 2.48	4256.38	H.I.
	- 9.98	4246.40	
	+ 0.98	4247.38	H.I.
	- 10.49	4236.89	
	- 3.50	4233.39	
	- 3.73	4229.66	
	- 4.03	4225.63	
	+ 5.31	4230.94	H.I.
	- 3.06	4227.88	
	+ 4.95	4232.83	H.I.
	- 3.90	4228.93	
	+ 5.32	4234.25	H.I.
	- 5.33	4228.92	
	- 2.86	4226.06	
	+ 5.88	4231.94	H.I.
	- 4.15	4227.79	
	+ 5.36	4233.15	H.I.
	- 3.22	4229.93	
	+ 5.50	4235.43	H.I.
	- 2.92	4232.51	
	+ 6.05	4238.56	H.I.
3 M.	- 3.21	4235.35	

on top of S. concrete wall of Sta 204+31

on S.E. cor. concrete wall of Hoopoe canal

Spike in pole Rt of Sta 169+70

on trail  
on trail

top of concrete Suction o' Rt 125+90

on N.E. cor. of W.W. wall of new concrete Culvert Hoopoe 107+67

on N.W. cor. of walls at sta. N. of 78+47

on S.W. cor. lower stone steps at entrance to Mt. Ho

S.E. cor. perch N. of Sta 54+06

E. end lower steps 38+78 2. Sta. Break

on N. end lower concrete steps entrance to Res. at Sta 12